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KA6LMS EVENT - Going QRT with a
bang!
KAG6LMS - Special Event Schedule

Operations will pop up anytime during the event week on many bands and
modes. Watch spotting sights online for updates.

Wednesday, 3-24-21
*00:00 UTC - Event Starts

All Bands - All Modes - All Day

Thursday, 3-25-21

All Bands - All Modes - All Day

Friday, 3-26-21

All Bands - All Modes - All Day

Saturday, 3-27-21
All Bands - All Modes - All Day

*1PM Eastern / 12 Central / 10AM Pacific
DSTAR on REF012A hosted by the PAPA Repeater System

*2:00PM Eastern / 1:00 PM Central / 11AM Pacific
20 Meter SSB operations from stage — AAGRA
Relays from 1-by-1 and/or KAGLMS/ # stations

*3PM / 2PM Central / 12-Noon Eastern.
DATAR on REFO30B
Hosted by Georgia DSTAR
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KA6LMS EVENT - Going QRT with a
bang!

*7 PM Eastern / 6 pm Central / 4PM Pacific until about midnight.

KAGLMS Multi Mode QSO PARTY — Hosted by Amateur Logic. TV

Livestream http.//live.amateurlogic.tv

Echolink

Allstar

Hamshack Hotline

DMR (Brandmeister)

DMR (TGIF)

D-Star

NXDN

P25

Wires-X

Yaesu System Fusion

Callsign
WS5PPB -R
NSPC-R
*DVMIS* Conf

K8JTK-Hub

Node
39154
275408
#600008

50394
457430

94026
94060

TG 314651
TG 3172783

31983

DCS983 A
XLX983 A

31983

31983

Room 40680

31983

Note:

Commands: *99=TX, #=RX


http://live.amateurlogic.tv/
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KA6LMS EVENT - Going QRT with a
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*Sunday, 3-28-21
All Bands - All Modes - All Day
*6:00PM Eastern / 5:00 PM Central / 3:00 PM Pacific

40 Meter SSB operations From the Stage — AAGJA
Relays from 1-by-1 and/or KAGLMS/ # stations

Monday, 3-29-21

All Bands - All Modes - All Day

Tuesday, 3-30-21

All Bands - All Modes - All Day

*23:59 Event Ends



