KA6LMS EVENT - Going QRT with a bang!

KA6LMS – Special Event Schedule

Operations will pop up anytime during the event week on many bands and modes. Watch spotting sights online for updates.

Wednesday, 3-24-21

*00:00 UTC - Event Starts

All Bands - All Modes - All Day

Thursday, 3-25-21

All Bands - All Modes - All Day

Friday, 3-26-21

All Bands - All Modes - All Day

Saturday, 3-27-21

All Bands - All Modes - All Day

*1PM Eastern / 12 Central / 10AM Pacific DSTAR on REF012A hosted by the PAPA Repeater System

*2:00PM Eastern / 1:00 PM Central / 11AM Pacific 20 Meter SSB operations from stage – AA6RA Relays from 1-by-1 and/or KA6LMS/ # stations

*3PM / 2PM Central / 12-Noon Eastern. DATAR on REFO30B Hosted by Georgia DSTAR

KA6LMS EVENT - Going QRT with a bang!

*7 PM Eastern / 6 pm Central / 4PM Pacific until about midnight. KA6LMS Multi Mode QSO PARTY – Hosted by Amateur Logic.TV

Livestream http://live.amateurlogic.tv

Echolink	Callsign W5PPB -R N8PC-R *DVMIS* Conf	Node 39154 275408 #600008		
Allstar		50394 457430		
Hamshack Hotline		94026 94060	Note:	Commands: *99=TX, #=RX
DMR (Brandmeister)		TG 314651 TG 3172783		
DMR (TGIF)		31983		
D-Star		DCS983 A XLX983 A		
NXDN		31983		
P25		31983		
Wires-X		Room 40680		
Yaesu System Fusion	K8JTK-Hub	31983		

KA6LMS EVENT - Going QRT with a bang!

*Sunday, 3-28-21

All Bands - All Modes - All Day

*6:00PM Eastern / 5:00 PM Central / 3:00 PM Pacific 40 Meter SSB operations From the Stage – AA6JA Relays from 1-by-1 and/or KA6LMS/ # stations

Monday, 3-29-21

All Bands - All Modes - All Day

Tuesday, 3-30-21

All Bands - All Modes - All Day

*23:59 Event Ends